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Spring 2017 CLASS 68 SCHEDULE

DATE/TIME

Wed., March 1
11:30am - 12:45pm
1:00pm-2:30pm

Wed., March 8
8:00am -10:30am

Wed., March 15
8:00am-10:30am

Wed., March 22
8:00-10:30am

Wed. March 29
8:00am-10:30am

Wed., April 5
9:00am-11:45am

***NOTICE TIME CHANGE

Wed., April 12
8:00am-10:30am

Wed., April 19
8:00am-10:30am

Wed., April 26
8:00am-10:30am

Wed., May 3
8:00am-10:30am

Wed., May 11
8:00am-10:30am

SESSION

Opening Luncheon

Intros & new business

Being the Ultimate Board Member
Speaker: Derek Young, owner
Young Motivation Group

Board Member Responsibilities

Speaker: Jim Vaillancourt, Sr. Consultant.
Center for Nonprofit Management and
Lipscomb University professor

Diversity
Speaker: Joyce Searcy, Director of
Community Relations, Belmont University

Effective Meetings & Communications
Speaker: Dayle Savage, Assistant Professor
Practice in Leadership & Organizations,
Vanderbilt University’s Peabody College

Strategic Planning
Speaker: Liz Allen Fey, owner
Lead.Think.Do

Into the System Tour

Fundraising
Speaker: Kim Carpenter Drake,
vice-president, Center for Nonprofit Mgmt.

Legal Responsibilities of Board Members
Speaker: Trace Blankenship, attorney,
Bone, McAllester & Norton

Nonprofit Financials
Speaker: Becky Harrell, partner
Kraft CPAs

Conflict Management

Speaker: Larry Bridgesmith, Esqg. Adjunct
Professor, Institute for Conflict Mgt.
Lipscomb University

Into the System/Mock Board Meeting

Last updated 2/2/2017

LOCATION

Lipscomb University
(building TBA)

Nashville Zoo
Croft Center
(above Unseen New World)

TBA

Goodwill Industries
Lischey Training Center
937 Herman St., 37208

Youth Villages
3310 Perimeter Hill Dr., 37211

TBA

Junior Achievement

120 Powell PI., 37204

across from 100 Oaks Mall- park in
BACK of bldg./come in back door

Bone, McAllester & Norton
Nashville City Center
511 Union St., Ste. 1600, 37219

Second Harvest Food Bank
331 Great Circle Rd., 37228

YWCA
1608 Woodmont Blvd., 37215

Baker Donelson Law Firm
211 Commerce St., Ste. 800, 37201



